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Description

199002140000
45800

02/14/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
DORIS C.

278 842

199002220000
51970

02/22/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MANNERS,
DAVID A. &
CHARM

279 861 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:445 Pg:468
Instr
#:19840323000
059750

199002260000
54120

02/26/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
WILLIAM T. &
DONN

280 174

199002280000
56760

02/28/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SAVISKI,
FRANK P. &
CATHY

280 469

199003090000
65580

03/09/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
MICHAEL H. &
KARE

281 819 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:413 Pg:96
Instr
#:19810608000
063170

199003120000
66730

03/12/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ACTON,
WILLIAM D. &
CINDY

282 58 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:453
Instr
#:19801106000
126820

199206050001
04601

06/05/1992
03:06:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S

199209150002
01101

09/15/1992
11:29:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HASSELL,
JOHN R

199212180003
06721

12/18/1992
02:21:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
WILLIAM S

199304060000
92591

04/06/1993
12:44:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305280001
54891

05/28/1993
11:59:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HOWZE,
DANIEL B

199410030003
01241

10/03/1994
03:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410030003
01271

10/03/1994
03:25:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410120003
09361

10/12/1994
08:28:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406220001
98331



199410120003
09371

10/12/1994
08:28:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199407080002
16071

199412270003
72571

12/27/1994
08:41:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199407060002
12161

199501260000
21811

01/26/1995
10:41:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406100001
86471

199501260000
21841

01/26/1995
10:41:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406220001
98391

199501260000
21831

01/26/1995
10:41:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199408220002
59821

199502010000
28051

02/01/1995
10:38:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199409070002
74751

199502160000
42331

02/16/1995
10:32:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412190003
68771

199503310000
82021

03/31/1995
11:32:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411030003
28531

199504040000
85311

04/04/1995
10:36:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501300000
23731

199504250001
06561

04/25/1995
10:34:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411170003
43351

199504250001
06571

04/25/1995
10:34:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501100000
08471

199507120001
83421

07/12/1995
01:03:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199505180001
30801

199507120001
83431

07/12/1995
01:03:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199506010001
42901

199507120001
83411

07/12/1995
01:03:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199505310001
41451

199506290001
70351

06/29/1995
11:05:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199504270001
10021

199506290001
70341

06/29/1995
11:05:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199503220000
74071


