Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002140000 45800	02/14/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, DORIS C.	278	842				
199002220000 51970	02/22/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNERS, DAVID A. & CHARM	279	861			Bk Type:MORT Bk:445 Pg:468 Instr #:19840323000 059750	
199002260000 54120	02/26/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, WILLIAM T. & DONN	280	174				
199002280000 56760	02/28/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVISKI, FRANK P. & CATHY	280	469				
199003090000 65580	03/09/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, MICHAEL H. & KARE	281	819			Bk Type:MORT Bk:413 Pg:96 Instr #:19810608000 063170	
199003120000 66730	03/12/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, WILLIAM D. & CINDY	282	58			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:453 Instr #:19801106000 126820	
199206050001 04601	06/05/1992 03:06:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S						
199209150002 01101	09/15/1992 11:29:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HASSELL, JOHN R						
199212180003 06721	12/18/1992 02:21:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, WILLIAM S						
199304060000 92591	04/06/1993 12:44:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305280001 54891	05/28/1993 11:59:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HOWZE, DANIEL B						
199410030003 01241	10/03/1994 03:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMSOUTH BANK						
199410030003 01271	10/03/1994 03:25:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199410120003 09361	10/12/1994 08:28:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406220001 98331	

199410120003 09371	10/12/1994 08:28:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199407080002 16071	
199412270003 72571	12/27/1994 08:41:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			99407060002 12161	
199501260000 21811	01/26/1995 10:41:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199406100001 36471	
199501260000 21841	01/26/1995 10:41:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		1	199406220001 98391	
199501260000 21831	01/26/1995 10:41:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199408220002 59821	
199502010000 28051	02/01/1995 10:38:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199409070002 74751	
199502160000 42331	02/16/1995 10:32:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199412190003 58771	
199503310000 82021	03/31/1995 11:32:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411030003 28531	
199504040000 85311	04/04/1995 10:36:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199501300000 23731	
199504250001 06561	04/25/1995 10:34:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411170003 13351	
199504250001 06571	04/25/1995 10:34:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199501100000 08471	
199507120001 83421	07/12/1995 01:03:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199505180001 30801	
199507120001 83431	07/12/1995 01:03:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199506010001 12901	
199507120001 83411	07/12/1995 01:03:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199505310001 11451	
199506290001 70351	06/29/1995 11:05:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199504270001 10021	
199506290001 70341	06/29/1995 11:05:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199503220000 74071	